FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

NEWS RELEASE Contact: Susan Fortner, Bowers PR & Marketing Telephone: (614) 562-0054 E-mail: <u>susan@bowerspr.com</u> Website: <u>www.bullrealty.com</u> Date: December 17, 2018

Darrell Chapman confirmed as partner at Bull Realty

ATLANTA, GEORGIA—Bull Realty announces Darrell Chapman is now a Partner at Bull Realty. Chapman entered the firm in 2007 and quickly rose to the VP of National Industrial Group.

Chapman has had a stellar career with Bull Realty with sample sales including the Georgia Regional Transportation Authority for 3.2 million, a retail center with 20 tenants for 4.5 million, a medical office building for 2.4 million and a 1.4million-dollar land sale to RaceTrac Petroleum. These are just a few of the many transitions that Chapman has completed in his tenure with the firm.

"I am honored to be part of this extraordinary team of professionals. Earning a seat at this table with peers of such high integrity and expertise has been a rewarding journey. I look forward to working with Michael and other partners to continue Bull Realty's growth and success," said Chapman.

With over 300 million in listings since 2007, Chapman has become a well-known top producing broker.

He is a member of the Atlanta Commercial Board of Realtors, Atlanta Commercial Board of Realtors Million Dollar Club, the National Association of Realtors, the Dawson County Chamber of Commerce, and the Hall County Chamber of Commerce.

Chapman lives in Dawsonville with his wife of 24 years and his family. He hails from Knoxville Tenn. and graduated from the University of Tennessee.

Prior to commercial real estate sales, Chapman enjoyed a successful career in the boating industry, and worked as a manager, consultant, and trainer for many leading dealerships in the Southeast. Chapman eventually operated his own successful marine dealership near Lake Lanier and honed his reputation for honesty and integrity selling boats to customers all over the world.

"Darrell is the exact type of broker we are proud to call Partner. Integrity, loyalty and productive are reasons our clients love working with Darrell," said Michael Bull, CEO. **About Bull Realty:** For more information contact Bull Realty at 404-876-1640 or Info@BullRealty.com - Bull Realty, Inc. (www.BullRealty.com) is a commercial real estate brokerage and advisory firm headquartered in Atlanta, licensed in nine states providing acquisition, disposition, leasing and advisory services. The firm also produces America's Commercial Real Estate Show (www.CREshow.com).

```
###
```